Walberswick Parish Council

Authorisation of Payments at Council Meeting on 9 May 2022

No Payee Amount Category
(£)
5 Groundwork UK 8,987.00 Neighbourhood Plan
6 M Knight 354.55 Staff Salaries
NP Salaries

Office Expenses
7 S EJ Ashton 395.17 Staff Salaries

Office Expenses

Total

Chair

Details

Return of Unused NP Grant Funds (2021/22)
Paid on 12 April 2022

Parish Clerk's Main Net Salary (May 22)
Parish Clerk's NP Net Salary (May 22)
Parish Clerk's Office Expenses (May 22)

RFO's Net Salary (May 22)
RFQ's Office Expenses (May 22)

Date

Amount
(£)

8,987.00

289.92
38.63
26.00

369.17
26.00

9,736.72



