Walberswick Parish Council

Authorisation of Payments at Council Meeting on 9 May 2022

No	Рауее	Amount Category (£)	Details	Amount (£)
5	Groundwork UK	8,987.00 Neighbourhood Plan	Return of Unused NP Grant Funds (2021/22) Paid on 12 April 2022	8,987.00
6	M Knight	354.55 Staff Salaries NP Salaries Office Expenses	Parish Clerk's Main Net Salary (May 22) Parish Clerk's NP Net Salary (May 22) Parish Clerk's Office Expenses (May 22)	289.92 38.63 26.00
7	S E J Ashton	395.17 Staff Salaries Office Expenses	RFO's Net Salary (May 22) RFO's Office Expenses (May 22)	369.17 26.00
	Total			9,736.72

Chair

Date